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BLACKFEN KAY 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI1 vara sert 89 58,50 33,55
PERUDDENS WILL TO FINISH 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI1 85 58,50 26,50
MIKLAUS HAPPY BOOGIE 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI2 73 58,50 14,50
MAJAKKASAAREN VESILILJA 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI2 71 58,50 12,50
WATERFOWLER CAPTAIN 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI2 67 58,50 8,50
OCTOBER'S GREENPEACE 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI0 40 58,50 -18,50
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI0 40 58,50 -18,50
HAKUKONEEN INSTAGRAM 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI0 40 58,50 -18,50
WILDWITCH VOLBEAT 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI0 40 58,50 -18,50
METSÄSUHARIN PAKKASPOIKA 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI0 40 58,50 -18,50
WATERMARK'S TEXAS HOLD'EM 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI1 sert 97 57,70 45,19
WILLOWTWIG CRANBERRY 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI1 vara sert 90 57,70 35,53
WELJESTEN JOKER AU 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI1 86 57,70 28,30
PERUDDENS WILL TO FINISH 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI1 83 57,70 25,30
COASTHILL IRISH COFFEE 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 78 57,70 20,30
JAKE OF DUKEFIELD 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 77 57,70 19,30
KULTEEN DUKE 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 77 57,70 19,30
BLACKTHORN ROCK'N ROLL 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 75 57,70 17,30
WELJESTEN MAURICE AU 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 70 57,70 12,30
WELJESTEN MAXIMUS AU 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 70 57,70 12,30
SEA-CROFT DRAGONFLY 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 68 57,70 10,30
OLIVERTASH MALT 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 67 57,70 9,30
GOLDGINGERS DIANNE 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI3 60 57,70 2,30
HIGHHUT'S TIGRIS 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
KULTEEN COUNTESS 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
PAMMUKAN ELOISA ELMO 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
MONITOIMEN BOAR 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
MIKLAUS HAPPY BOOGIE 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
RAGWEED'S EASYRIDER OF FENDAWOOD 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
HÄÄMÖRIN WIILEÄ WENLA 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
HARDROCKS TULLAMORE 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
KULTEEN BAD GASTEIN 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
FILURIN TARINA 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
BIAMIN JILLIAN QUEEN 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
WELJESTEN NUCLEUS AU 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
HARDROCKS MINT CHOCOLATE 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
MONITOIMEN AAMULENTO 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI1 80 58,88 21,13
OLIVERTASH MALT 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI2 76 58,88 17,13
WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI2 71 58,88 12,13
BLACKTHORN ROCK'N ROLL 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI2 67 58,88 8,13
HIGHHUT'S CONCOLOR 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI3 57 58,88 -1,88
SATUKARTANON PIKACHU 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI0 40 58,88 -18,88
CHILIHUNTERS MAD CYCLONE 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI0 40 58,88 -18,88
MIDDLE RIVER'S GUN CALVADOS 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI0 40 58,88 -18,88



BLACKFEN KAY 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI1 sert 97 60,67 41,78
KULTEEN BARON 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI1 vara sert 91 60,67 33,37
GOLDGINGERS JAGER 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI1 84 60,67 23,33
LEVENGHYL RING OF FIRE 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI2 77 60,67 16,33
METSÄSUHARIN PAKKASPOIKA 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI2 73 60,67 12,33
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI2 66 60,67 5,33
HAKUKONEEN INSTAGRAM 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI0 40 60,67 -20,67
REEDRUNNER'S GYRO GEARLOOSE 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI0 40 60,67 -20,67
MISTY BAY'S QUEEN VICTORIA 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI0 40 60,67 -20,67
PAMMUKAN PIRTEÄ BIRGITTA 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI0 40 60,67 -20,67
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI0 40 60,67 -20,67
NIINIVUOREN RENTO OLENTO 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI0 40 60,67 -20,67
MAJAKKASAAREN VESILILJA 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI1 sert 90 51,08 44,75
MONITOIMEN AAMULENTO 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI1 82 51,08 30,92
WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI2 81 51,08 29,92
GOLDGINGERS JAGER 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
BLACKFEN KAY 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
HIGHHUT'S CONCOLOR 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
BRUFINN BARCELONA 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
BATMOORS' BLACK ISLE CHANDLER 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
HARDROCKS HABANERO 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
RIXMAN CHOCOLATE 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
EAGLE OWL'S VENUS 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
BROOKBANK DIESEL 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI1 sert 86 63,09 26,35
MISTY BAY'S QUEEN VICTORIA 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI1 82 63,09 18,91
KULTEEN BARON 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI1 82 63,09 18,91
WILDWITCH VOLBEAT 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI2 75 63,09 11,91
RIXMAN BALANCE 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI2 75 63,09 11,91
BLACKTHORN ROCK'N ROLL 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI2 71 63,09 7,91
KULTEEN COUNTESS 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI3 63 63,09 -0,09
HARDROCKS TULLAMORE 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63,09 -23,09
METSÄSUHARIN PAKKASPOIKA 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63,09 -23,09
KULTEEN BAD GASTEIN 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63,09 -23,09
OLIVERTASH MALT 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI- 40 63,09 -23,09
METSÄSUHARIN PAKKASPOIKA 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI1 sert 87 63,00 27,60
WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI1 vara sert 86 63,00 25,30
BROOKBANK DIESEL 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI1 83 63,00 20,00
HARDROCKS TULLAMORE 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI2 79 63,00 16,00
PAMMUKAN ELOISA ELMO 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI2 70 63,00 7,00
GOLDGINGERS DIANNE 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI2 67 63,00 4,00
MIDDLE RIVER'S GUN ALEJANDRO 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI3 64 63,00 1,00
BELL OKTAVE BON BON 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI3 60 63,00 -3,00
LEVENGHYL RING OF FIRE 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63,00 -23,00
WILDWITCH VOLBEAT 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63,00 -23,00
BLACKTHORN ROCK'N ROLL 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63,00 -23,00
NO MORE APPLAUSE 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63,00 -23,00
BROOKBANK DIESEL 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 vara sert 85 63,41 23,75
NAMUSILLAN TÄHTITULI 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 85 63,41 21,59
BRUFINN BARCELONA 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 85 63,41 21,59



KULTEEN BARON 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 85 63,41 21,59
KULTEEN DUKE 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 85 63,41 21,59
BELL OKTAVE BON BON 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 sert 85 63,41 24,83
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 85 63,41 21,59
HIGHHUT'S CONCOLOR 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 85 63,41 21,59
HIGHHUT'S ZILLION 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI3 59 63,41 -4,41
STARCREEK NIRVANA 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI3 59 63,41 -4,41
GOLDGINGERS JAGER 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI0 40 63,41 -23,41
MONITOIMEN AAMULENTO 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI0 40 63,41 -23,41
SIIPIVEIKON ULKONA ULAPALLA 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI- 40 63,41 -23,41
KULTEEN COUNTESS 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI0 40 63,41 -23,41
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI- 40 63,41 -23,41
MIDDLE RIVER'S GUN ALEJANDRO 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI0 40 63,41 -23,41
WATERFOWLER COPPER 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI0 40 63,41 -23,41
WATERMARK'S TEXAS HOLD'EM 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 83 58,00 25,00
WILLOWTWIG CRANBERRY 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 82 58,00 24,00
BELL OKTAVE BON BON 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 81 58,00 23,00
WELJESTEN MAURICE AU 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI2 79 58,00 21,00
GOLDGINGERS DIANNE 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI2 78 58,00 20,00
PAMMUKAN ELOISA ELMO 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI2 75 58,00 17,00
BLACKTHORN ROCK'N ROLL 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI2 70 58,00 12,00
JUSTINCASE TIGER 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI3 60 58,00 2,00
OLIVERTASH MALT 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 58,00 -18,00
CHILIHUNTERS MAD SQUALL 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 58,00 -18,00
FILURIN TOROJOLLI 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI- 40 58,00 -18,00
RIXMAN BALANCE 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 58,00 -18,00
LÄPPIKSEN FUN FUN 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI- 40 58,00 -18,00
RUOKORAPSEEN DIESEL ALLECRA 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 58,00 -18,00
LÄPPIKSEN DEMONFISCHER 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI- 40 58,00 -18,00
HÄÄMÖRIN WIILEÄ WENLA 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 58,00 -18,00
BATMOORS' BLACK ISLE CHANDLER 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI1 sert 89 53,54 40,78
REEDRUNNER'S DARKWING DUCK 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI1 82 53,54 28,46
BROOKBANK DIESEL 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI1 80 53,54 26,46
COASTHILL IRISH COFFEE 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI2 72 53,54 18,46
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI3 53 53,54 -0,54
HARDROCKS HABANERO 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
BIAMIN KAISLAKIEHKURA 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
MISTY BAY'S QUEEN VICTORIA 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
PERUDDENS WILL TO FINISH 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
ROSWIN FLYING DUTCHMAN 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
HURLUMHEIN FAIRY BELLE 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
BIAMIN JILLIAN QUEEN 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
WAUHTI-WIIVAN WOITTO 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
KULTEEN BARON 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 sert 91 61,87 33,50
CHILIHUNTERS MAD SQUALL 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 vara sert 87 61,87 27,65
RUOKORAPSEEN DIESEL ALLECRA 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 86 61,87 24,13
GOLDGINGERS DIANNE 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 85 61,87 23,13
BELL OKTAVE BON BON 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 82 61,87 20,13
HÄÄMÖRIN WIILEÄ WENLA 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI2 78 61,87 16,13
WELJESTEN MAURICE AU 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI2 77 61,87 15,13



BLACKPICKS HURRICANE 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI3 62 61,87 0,13
RIXMAN BALANCE 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,87
PAMMUKAN ELOISA ELMO 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,87
FILURIN TOROJOLLI 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,87
DUCKSTREAM NIAN'S SKY 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,87
SEA-CROFT DRAGONFLY 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,87
KULTEEN BAD GASTEIN 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,87
ROBENDA AQUILLA 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,87
BATMOORS' BLACK ISLE CHANDLER 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 sert 96 57,39 44,40
SVARTALWEN'S FRIA ASKA 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 vara sert 86 57,39 31,47
BLACKFEN KAY 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 85 57,39 27,61
SHIMNAVALE HARRIER 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 84 57,39 26,61
NAMUSILLAN TÄHTITULI 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 83 57,39 25,61
REEDRUNNER'S DARKWING DUCK 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 83 57,39 25,61
PERUDDENS WILL TO FINISH 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 82 57,39 24,61
DEMON EYE'S WITCH HUNT 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI2 79 57,39 21,61
INDY LAB AMAZING GIFT 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI2 79 57,39 21,61
AQUILA OF DRUIDS PEAK 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI2 74 57,39 16,61
SIIPIVEIKON ULKONA ULAPALLA 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI2 73 57,39 15,61
REEDRUNNER'S GYRO GEARLOOSE 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI3 63 57,39 5,61
MISTY BAY'S QUEEN VICTORIA 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
SHIMNAVALE JAY 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
HARDROCKS TULLAMORE 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
RIXMAN CHOCOLATE 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
GRELINE'S POLLY HAKI 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
LEVENGHYL RING OF FIRE 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
JUSTINCASE NO MORE OCTOBUSSY 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
WILDWITCH VOLBEAT 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
NO MORE AMAZON 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
MONITOIMEN AAMULENTO 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
TQ INOUK RIVER 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
BRUFINN BARCELONA 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI- 40 57,39 -17,39
WAUHTI-WIIVAN WOITTO 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
GOLDGINGERS JAGER 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
SVARTALWEN'S ZAIA SONJA 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
REEDRUNNER'S DARKWING DUCK 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI1 sert 92 49,88 48,44
BLACKFEN KAY 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI1 83 49,88 33,12
NAMUSILLAN HOPEAPAJU 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI2 68 49,88 18,12
BELL OKTAVE BON BON 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI2 66 49,88 16,12
SAXAPHONE MAY THORN 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI3 59 49,88 9,12
INDY LAB AMAZING GIFT 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
SNIFFENS ALPPIEN LUMIMIES 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
JUSTINCASE NO MORE OCTOBUSSY 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
LEVENGHYL RING OF FIRE 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
BIAMIN KAISLAKIEHKURA 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
RIXMAN BIRDIE 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
WELJESTEN MAXIMUS AU 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
HIGHHUT'S CONCOLOR 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
OLIVERTASH MALT 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88



WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
GOLDGINGERS DIANNE 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
HIGHHUT'S TIGRIS 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
JUSTINCASE TIGER 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI1 81 62,20 18,80
BROOKBANK DIESEL 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 81 62,20 18,80
RIXMAN BALANCE 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 77 62,20 14,80
SHIMNAVALE JAY 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 76 62,20 13,80
JUSTINCASE CASINO ROYALE 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 74 62,20 11,80
GRELINE'S POLLY HAKI 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 73 62,20 10,80
HÄÄMÖRIN WIILEÄ WENLA 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 62,20 -22,20
PENDOLINON APERTO 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 62,20 -22,20
RUOKORAPSEEN DIESEL ALLECRA 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 62,20 -22,20
MONITOIMEN BREDA 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 62,20 -22,20
SHIMNAVALE JAY 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI1 82 49,83 32,17
BROOKBANK DIESEL 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 81 49,83 31,17
PENDOLINON APERTO 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 75 49,83 25,17
GRELINE'S POLLY HAKI 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
RIXMAN BALANCE 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
RUOKORAPSEEN DIESEL ALLECRA 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
MONITOIMEN BREDA 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
JUSTINCASE CASINO ROYALE 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
JUSTINCASE THUNDERBALL 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
HÄÄMÖRIN WIILEÄ WENLA 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
SIDEWILD XMAS RUDOLPH 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
JUSTINCASE TIGER 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
BROOKBANK DIESEL 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI1 sert 93 70,00 26,45
KULTEEN BARON 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI1 84 70,00 14,00
WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI1 84 70,00 14,00
BATMOORS' BLACK ISLE CHANDLER 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 83 70,00 13,00
WATERFOWLER COPPER 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI1 80 70,00 10,00
BRUFINN BARCELONA 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 76 70,00 6,00
JUSTINCASE NO MORE OCTOBUSSY 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 76 70,00 6,00
BIAMIN JUICY CHILI 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 73 70,00 3,00
AQUILA OF DRUIDS PEAK 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 68 70,00 -2,00
REEDRUNNER'S DARKWING DUCK 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 66 70,00 -4,00
WELJESTEN JOKER AU 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 65 70,00 -5,00
BLACKFEN KAY 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 65 70,00 -5,00
BELL OKTAVE BON BON 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI3 57 70,00 -13,00
SHIMNAVALE HARRIER 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI0 40 70,00 -30,00
GOLDGINGERS DIANNE 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI0 40 70,00 -30,00
SVARTALWEN'S FRIA ASKA 27.7.2019 Masku VOI2 82 50,25 31,75
DEMON EYE'S WITCH HUNT 27.7.2019 Masku VOI2 77 50,25 26,75
MAJAKKASAAREN VESILILJA 27.7.2019 Masku VOI2 74 50,25 23,75
SNIFFENS ALPPIEN LUMIMIES 27.7.2019 Masku VOI2 66 50,25 15,75
MONITOIMEN AAMULENTO 27.7.2019 Masku VOI2 65 50,25 14,75
WELJESTEN MAXIMUS AU 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
SVARTALWEN'S ZAIA SONJA 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
WILDWITCH VAMOS 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
RIXMAN BIRDIE 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
PAMMUKAN PIRTEÄ BIRGITTA 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25



ALLIKON TULEN VOIMA 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
KORVEN AKAN TUITTU 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
GRELINE'S POLLY HAKI 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
BIAMIN KIVAKEPPONEN 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
SEAROVER TWINKLE ART ROSE 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
DEMON EYE'S WITCH HUNT 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI1 sert 85 53,15 36,62
KULTEEN BARON 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI1 vara sert 84 53,15 33,93
RIXMAN BALANCE 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI2 75 53,15 21,85
WILDWITCH VAMOS 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI2 68 53,15 14,85
LÄPPIKSEN FROSTED FRIIDU 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI3 59 53,15 5,85
KULTEEN COUNTESS 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15
ROBENDA AQUILLA 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15
HARDROCKS HABANERO 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15
INDY LAB AMAZING LAD 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15
INDY LAB AMAZING GIFT 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15
TAKA-TAPIOLAN MIRA 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15
SIDEWILD XMAS RUDOLPH 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15
NIINIVUOREN POHJAN-PIIKA 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15
WAUHTI-WIIVAN WOITTO 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI1 sert 85 56,91 32,30
BIAMIN JUICY CHILI 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI1 vara sert 85 56,91 30,90
MAJAKKASAAREN VESILILJA 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI1 85 56,91 28,09
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI2 72 56,91 15,09
ROBENDA AQUILLA 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI3 59 56,91 2,09
HARDROCKS TULLAMORE 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI- 40 56,91 -16,91
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 56,91 -16,91
PIKKU-UIKUN PIKKU KLAARA 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 56,91 -16,91
HIGHHUT'S TIGRIS 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 56,91 -16,91
TQ INOUK RIVER 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI- 40 56,91 -16,91
JUMMI-JAMMIN TEERENPELI 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 56,91 -16,91
BRUFINN BARCELONA 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI1 85 55,31 29,69
HIGHHUT'S TIGRIS 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI1 sert 85 55,31 34,15
JUSTINCASE NO MORE OCTOBUSSY 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI1 85 55,31 29,69
SIIPIVEIKON AAVALLA ULAPALLA 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI1 vara sert 85 55,31 32,66
BROOKBANK DIESEL 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI3 59 55,31 3,69
REEDRUNNER'S GYRO GEARLOOSE 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI0 40 55,31 -15,31
HAKUKONEEN INSTAGRAM 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI0 40 55,31 -15,31
STARCREEK OSCAR 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI0 40 55,31 -15,31
INDY LAB AMAZING GIFT 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI0 40 55,31 -15,31
LEVENGHYL RING OF FIRE 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI- 40 55,31 -15,31
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI0 40 55,31 -15,31
COASTHILL IRISH COFFEE 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI0 40 55,31 -15,31
NO MORE APPLAUSE 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI- 40 55,31 -15,31
HIGHHUT'S TIGRIS 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI1 sert 85 56,15 33,17
WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI2 79 56,15 22,85
MONITOIMEN AAMULENTO 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI2 78 56,15 21,85
HARDROCKS HABANERO 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI2 71 56,15 14,85
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI3 60 56,15 3,85
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI3 60 56,15 3,85
RIXMAN CHOCOLATE 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI3 57 56,15 0,85



NIINIVUOREN RENTO OLENTO 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI0 40 56,15 -16,15
WILDWITCH VAMOS 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI0 40 56,15 -16,15
WELJESTEN QUIRIN AU 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI0 40 56,15 -16,15
HARDROCKS WEIZENBOCK 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI0 40 56,15 -16,15
GOLDGINGERS JAGER 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI0 40 56,15 -16,15
TQ INOUK RIVER 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI0 40 56,15 -16,15
WATERMARK'S TEXAS HOLD'EM 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI1 vara sert 85 69,75 16,78
PENDOLINON APERTO 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI1 sert 85 69,75 17,54
INDY LAB AMAZING LAD 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI1 84 69,75 14,25
WILLOWTWIG CRANBERRY 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI1 83 69,75 13,25
PENDOLINON PRESTISSIMO 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI1 82 69,75 12,25
OLIVERTASH MALT 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI1 80 69,75 10,25
STARCREEK OSCAR 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI2 76 69,75 6,25
BLACKTHORN ROCK'N ROLL 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI2 72 69,75 2,25
HÄÄMÖRIN WIILEÄ WENLA 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI2 70 69,75 0,25
ALLIKON TULEN VOIMA 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI0 40 69,75 -29,75
MIDDLE RIVER'S GUN CALVADOS 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI0 40 69,75 -29,75
BRUFINN KEEP HUNTING HAPPY 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI0 40 69,75 -29,75
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ALLIKON TULEN VOIMA 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
ALLIKON TULEN VOIMA 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI0 40 69,75 -29,75
AQUILA OF DRUIDS PEAK 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI2 74 57,39 16,61
AQUILA OF DRUIDS PEAK 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 68 70,00 -2,00
BATMOORS' BLACK ISLE CHANDLER 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
BATMOORS' BLACK ISLE CHANDLER 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI1 sert 89 53,54 40,78
BATMOORS' BLACK ISLE CHANDLER 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 sert 96 57,39 44,40
BATMOORS' BLACK ISLE CHANDLER 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 83 70,00 13,00
BELL OKTAVE BON BON 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI3 60 63,00 -3,00
BELL OKTAVE BON BON 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 sert 85 63,41 24,83
BELL OKTAVE BON BON 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 81 58,00 23,00
BELL OKTAVE BON BON 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 82 61,87 20,13
BELL OKTAVE BON BON 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI2 66 49,88 16,12
BELL OKTAVE BON BON 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI3 57 70,00 -13,00
BIAMIN JILLIAN QUEEN 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
BIAMIN JILLIAN QUEEN 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
BIAMIN JUICY CHILI 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 73 70,00 3,00
BIAMIN JUICY CHILI 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI1 vara sert 85 56,91 30,90
BIAMIN KAISLAKIEHKURA 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
BIAMIN KAISLAKIEHKURA 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
BIAMIN KIVAKEPPONEN 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
BLACKFEN KAY 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI1 vara sert 89 58,50 33,55
BLACKFEN KAY 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI1 sert 97 60,67 41,78
BLACKFEN KAY 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
BLACKFEN KAY 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 85 57,39 27,61
BLACKFEN KAY 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI1 83 49,88 33,12
BLACKFEN KAY 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 65 70,00 -5,00
BLACKPICKS HURRICANE 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI3 62 61,87 0,13
BLACKTHORN ROCK'N ROLL 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 75 57,70 17,30
BLACKTHORN ROCK'N ROLL 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI2 67 58,88 8,13
BLACKTHORN ROCK'N ROLL 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI2 71 63,09 7,91
BLACKTHORN ROCK'N ROLL 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63,00 -23,00
BLACKTHORN ROCK'N ROLL 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI2 70 58,00 12,00
BLACKTHORN ROCK'N ROLL 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI2 72 69,75 2,25
BROOKBANK DIESEL 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI1 sert 86 63,09 26,35
BROOKBANK DIESEL 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI1 83 63,00 20,00
BROOKBANK DIESEL 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 vara sert 85 63,41 23,75
BROOKBANK DIESEL 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI1 80 53,54 26,46
BROOKBANK DIESEL 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 81 62,20 18,80
BROOKBANK DIESEL 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 81 49,83 31,17
BROOKBANK DIESEL 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI1 sert 93 70,00 26,45
BROOKBANK DIESEL 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI3 59 55,31 3,69
BRUFINN BARCELONA 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
BRUFINN BARCELONA 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 85 63,41 21,59
BRUFINN BARCELONA 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI- 40 57,39 -17,39



BRUFINN BARCELONA 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 76 70,00 6,00
BRUFINN BARCELONA 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI1 85 55,31 29,69
BRUFINN KEEP HUNTING HAPPY 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI0 40 69,75 -29,75
CHILIHUNTERS MAD CYCLONE 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI0 40 58,88 -18,88
CHILIHUNTERS MAD SQUALL 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 58,00 -18,00
CHILIHUNTERS MAD SQUALL 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 vara sert 87 61,87 27,65
COASTHILL IRISH COFFEE 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 78 57,70 20,30
COASTHILL IRISH COFFEE 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI2 72 53,54 18,46
COASTHILL IRISH COFFEE 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI0 40 55,31 -15,31
DEMON EYE'S WITCH HUNT 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI2 79 57,39 21,61
DEMON EYE'S WITCH HUNT 27.7.2019 Masku VOI2 77 50,25 26,75
DEMON EYE'S WITCH HUNT 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI1 sert 85 53,15 36,62
DUCKSTREAM NIAN'S SKY 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,87
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI0 40 58,50 -18,50
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI2 66 60,67 5,33
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI- 40 63,41 -23,41
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI3 53 53,54 -0,54
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI2 72 56,91 15,09
EAGLE OWL'S PAINT IT BLACK 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI3 60 56,15 3,85
EAGLE OWL'S VENUS 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
FILURIN TARINA 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
FILURIN TOROJOLLI 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI- 40 58,00 -18,00
FILURIN TOROJOLLI 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,87
GOLDGINGERS DIANNE 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI3 60 57,70 2,30
GOLDGINGERS DIANNE 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI2 67 63,00 4,00
GOLDGINGERS DIANNE 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI2 78 58,00 20,00
GOLDGINGERS DIANNE 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 85 61,87 23,13
GOLDGINGERS DIANNE 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
GOLDGINGERS DIANNE 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI0 40 70,00 -30,00
GOLDGINGERS JAGER 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI1 84 60,67 23,33
GOLDGINGERS JAGER 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
GOLDGINGERS JAGER 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI0 40 63,41 -23,41
GOLDGINGERS JAGER 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
GOLDGINGERS JAGER 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI0 40 56,15 -16,15
GRELINE'S POLLY HAKI 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
GRELINE'S POLLY HAKI 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 73 62,20 10,80
GRELINE'S POLLY HAKI 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
GRELINE'S POLLY HAKI 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
HAKUKONEEN INSTAGRAM 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI0 40 58,50 -18,50
HAKUKONEEN INSTAGRAM 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI0 40 60,67 -20,67
HAKUKONEEN INSTAGRAM 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI0 40 55,31 -15,31
HARDROCKS HABANERO 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
HARDROCKS HABANERO 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
HARDROCKS HABANERO 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15
HARDROCKS HABANERO 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI2 71 56,15 14,85
HARDROCKS MINT CHOCOLATE 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
HARDROCKS TULLAMORE 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
HARDROCKS TULLAMORE 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63,09 -23,09
HARDROCKS TULLAMORE 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI2 79 63,00 16,00



HARDROCKS TULLAMORE 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
HARDROCKS TULLAMORE 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI- 40 56,91 -16,91
HARDROCKS WEIZENBOCK 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI0 40 56,15 -16,15
HIGHHUT'S CONCOLOR 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI3 57 58,88 -1,88
HIGHHUT'S CONCOLOR 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
HIGHHUT'S CONCOLOR 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 85 63,41 21,59
HIGHHUT'S CONCOLOR 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
HIGHHUT'S TIGRIS 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
HIGHHUT'S TIGRIS 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
HIGHHUT'S TIGRIS 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 56,91 -16,91
HIGHHUT'S TIGRIS 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI1 sert 85 55,31 34,15
HIGHHUT'S TIGRIS 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI1 sert 85 56,15 33,17
HIGHHUT'S ZILLION 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI3 59 63,41 -4,41
HURLUMHEIN FAIRY BELLE 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
HÄÄMÖRIN WIILEÄ WENLA 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
HÄÄMÖRIN WIILEÄ WENLA 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 58,00 -18,00
HÄÄMÖRIN WIILEÄ WENLA 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI2 78 61,87 16,13
HÄÄMÖRIN WIILEÄ WENLA 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 62,20 -22,20
HÄÄMÖRIN WIILEÄ WENLA 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
HÄÄMÖRIN WIILEÄ WENLA 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI2 70 69,75 0,25
INDY LAB AMAZING GIFT 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI2 79 57,39 21,61
INDY LAB AMAZING GIFT 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
INDY LAB AMAZING GIFT 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15
INDY LAB AMAZING GIFT 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI0 40 55,31 -15,31
INDY LAB AMAZING LAD 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15
INDY LAB AMAZING LAD 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI1 84 69,75 14,25
JAKE OF DUKEFIELD 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 77 57,70 19,30
JUMMI-JAMMIN TEERENPELI 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 56,91 -16,91
JUSTINCASE CASINO ROYALE 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 74 62,20 11,80
JUSTINCASE CASINO ROYALE 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
JUSTINCASE NO MORE OCTOBUSSY 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
JUSTINCASE NO MORE OCTOBUSSY 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
JUSTINCASE NO MORE OCTOBUSSY 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 76 70,00 6,00
JUSTINCASE NO MORE OCTOBUSSY 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI1 85 55,31 29,69
JUSTINCASE THUNDERBALL 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
JUSTINCASE TIGER 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI3 60 58,00 2,00
JUSTINCASE TIGER 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI1 81 62,20 18,80
JUSTINCASE TIGER 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
KORVEN AKAN TUITTU 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
KULTEEN BAD GASTEIN 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
KULTEEN BAD GASTEIN 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63,09 -23,09
KULTEEN BAD GASTEIN 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,87
KULTEEN BARON 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI1 vara sert 91 60,67 33,37
KULTEEN BARON 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI1 82 63,09 18,91
KULTEEN BARON 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 85 63,41 21,59
KULTEEN BARON 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 sert 91 61,87 33,50
KULTEEN BARON 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI1 84 70,00 14,00
KULTEEN BARON 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI1 vara sert 84 53,15 33,93
KULTEEN COUNTESS 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
KULTEEN COUNTESS 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI3 63 63,09 -0,09



KULTEEN COUNTESS 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI0 40 63,41 -23,41
KULTEEN COUNTESS 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15
KULTEEN DUKE 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 77 57,70 19,30
KULTEEN DUKE 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 85 63,41 21,59
LEVENGHYL RING OF FIRE 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI2 77 60,67 16,33
LEVENGHYL RING OF FIRE 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63,00 -23,00
LEVENGHYL RING OF FIRE 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
LEVENGHYL RING OF FIRE 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,88
LEVENGHYL RING OF FIRE 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI- 40 55,31 -15,31
LÄPPIKSEN DEMONFISCHER 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI- 40 58,00 -18,00
LÄPPIKSEN FROSTED FRIIDU 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI3 59 53,15 5,85
LÄPPIKSEN FUN FUN 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI- 40 58,00 -18,00
MAJAKKASAAREN VESILILJA 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI2 71 58,50 12,50
MAJAKKASAAREN VESILILJA 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI1 sert 90 51,08 44,75
MAJAKKASAAREN VESILILJA 27.7.2019 Masku VOI2 74 50,25 23,75
MAJAKKASAAREN VESILILJA 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI1 85 56,91 28,09
METSÄSUHARIN PAKKASPOIKA 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI0 40 58,50 -18,50
METSÄSUHARIN PAKKASPOIKA 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI2 73 60,67 12,33
METSÄSUHARIN PAKKASPOIKA 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63,09 -23,09
METSÄSUHARIN PAKKASPOIKA 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI1 sert 87 63,00 27,60
MIDDLE RIVER'S GUN ALEJANDRO 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI3 64 63,00 1,00
MIDDLE RIVER'S GUN ALEJANDRO 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI0 40 63,41 -23,41
MIDDLE RIVER'S GUN CALVADOS 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI0 40 58,88 -18,88
MIDDLE RIVER'S GUN CALVADOS 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI0 40 69,75 -29,75
MIKLAUS HAPPY BOOGIE 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI2 73 58,50 14,50
MIKLAUS HAPPY BOOGIE 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
MISTY BAY'S QUEEN VICTORIA 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI0 40 60,67 -20,67
MISTY BAY'S QUEEN VICTORIA 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI1 82 63,09 18,91
MISTY BAY'S QUEEN VICTORIA 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,54
MISTY BAY'S QUEEN VICTORIA 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
MONITOIMEN AAMULENTO 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI1 80 58,88 21,13
MONITOIMEN AAMULENTO 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI1 82 51,08 30,92
MONITOIMEN AAMULENTO 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI0 40 63,41 -23,41
MONITOIMEN AAMULENTO 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
MONITOIMEN AAMULENTO 27.7.2019 Masku VOI2 65 50,25 14,75
MONITOIMEN AAMULENTO 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI2 78 56,15 21,85
MONITOIMEN BOAR 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,70 -17,70
MONITOIMEN BREDA 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 62,20 -22,20
MONITOIMEN BREDA 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,83
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI0 40 60,67 -20,67
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,08
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 85 63,41 21,59
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 56,91 -16,91
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI0 40 55,31 -15,31
MONITOIMEN BRENNEKE 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI3 60 56,15 3,85
NAMUSILLAN HOPEAPAJU 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI2 68 49,88 18,12
NAMUSILLAN TÄHTITULI 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI1 85 63,41 21,59
NAMUSILLAN TÄHTITULI 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 83 57,39 25,61
NIINIVUOREN POHJAN-PIIKA 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,15



NIINIVUOREN RENTO OLENTO 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI0 40 60,67 -20,67
NIINIVUOREN RENTO OLENTO 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI0 40 56,15 -16,15
NO MORE AMAZON 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,39
NO MORE APPLAUSE 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63 -23
NO MORE APPLAUSE 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI- 40 55,31 -15,308
OCTOBER'S GREENPEACE 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI0 40 58,5 -18,5
OLIVERTASH MALT 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 67 57,7 9,2963
OLIVERTASH MALT 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI2 76 58,88 17,125
OLIVERTASH MALT 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI- 40 63,09 -23,091
OLIVERTASH MALT 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 58 -18
OLIVERTASH MALT 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,8824
OLIVERTASH MALT 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI1 80 69,75 10,25
PAMMUKAN ELOISA ELMO 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,7 -17,704
PAMMUKAN ELOISA ELMO 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI2 70 63 7
PAMMUKAN ELOISA ELMO 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI2 75 58 17
PAMMUKAN ELOISA ELMO 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,867
PAMMUKAN PIRTEÄ BIRGITTA 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI0 40 60,67 -20,667
PAMMUKAN PIRTEÄ BIRGITTA 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
PENDOLINON APERTO 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 62,2 -22,2
PENDOLINON APERTO 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 75 49,83 25,167
PENDOLINON APERTO 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI1 sert 85 69,75 17,538
PENDOLINON PRESTISSIMO 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI1 82 69,75 12,25
PERUDDENS WILL TO FINISH 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI1 85 58,5 26,5
PERUDDENS WILL TO FINISH 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI1 83 57,7 25,296
PERUDDENS WILL TO FINISH 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,538
PERUDDENS WILL TO FINISH 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 82 57,39 24,607
PIKKU-UIKUN PIKKU KLAARA 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 56,91 -16,909
RAGWEED'S EASYRIDER OF FENDAWOOD 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,7 -17,704
REEDRUNNER'S DARKWING DUCK 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI1 82 53,54 28,462
REEDRUNNER'S DARKWING DUCK 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 83 57,39 25,607
REEDRUNNER'S DARKWING DUCK 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI1 sert 92 49,88 48,435
REEDRUNNER'S DARKWING DUCK 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 66 70 -4
REEDRUNNER'S GYRO GEARLOOSE 20.4.2019 Orimattila VOI0 40 60,67 -20,667
REEDRUNNER'S GYRO GEARLOOSE 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI3 63 57,39 5,6071
REEDRUNNER'S GYRO GEARLOOSE 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI0 40 55,31 -15,308
RIXMAN BALANCE 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI2 75 63,09 11,909
RIXMAN BALANCE 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 58 -18
RIXMAN BALANCE 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,867
RIXMAN BALANCE 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 77 62,2 14,8
RIXMAN BALANCE 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,8333
RIXMAN BALANCE 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI2 75 53,15 21,846
RIXMAN BIRDIE 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,8824
RIXMAN BIRDIE 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
RIXMAN CHOCOLATE 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI0 40 51,08 -11,083
RIXMAN CHOCOLATE 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,393
RIXMAN CHOCOLATE 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI3 57 56,15 0,8462
ROBENDA AQUILLA 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,867
ROBENDA AQUILLA 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,154
ROBENDA AQUILLA 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI3 59 56,91 2,0909
ROSWIN FLYING DUTCHMAN 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,538



RUOKORAPSEEN DIESEL ALLECRA 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 58 -18
RUOKORAPSEEN DIESEL ALLECRA 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 86 61,87 24,133
RUOKORAPSEEN DIESEL ALLECRA 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 62,2 -22,2
RUOKORAPSEEN DIESEL ALLECRA 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,8333
SATUKARTANON PIKACHU 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI0 40 58,88 -18,875
SAXAPHONE MAY THORN 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI3 59 49,88 9,1176
SEA-CROFT DRAGONFLY 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 68 57,7 10,296
SEA-CROFT DRAGONFLY 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI0 40 61,87 -21,867
SEAROVER TWINKLE ART ROSE 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
SHIMNAVALE HARRIER 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 84 57,39 26,607
SHIMNAVALE HARRIER 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI0 40 70 -30
SHIMNAVALE JAY 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,393
SHIMNAVALE JAY 6.7.2019 Oulu VOI2 76 62,2 13,8
SHIMNAVALE JAY 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI1 82 49,83 32,167
SIDEWILD XMAS RUDOLPH 7.7.2019 Oulu VOI0 40 49,83 -9,8333
SIDEWILD XMAS RUDOLPH 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,154
SIIPIVEIKON AAVALLA ULAPALLA 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI1 vara sert 85 55,31 32,662
SIIPIVEIKON ULKONA ULAPALLA 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI- 40 63,41 -23,412
SIIPIVEIKON ULKONA ULAPALLA 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI2 73 57,39 15,607
SNIFFENS ALPPIEN LUMIMIES 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,8824
SNIFFENS ALPPIEN LUMIMIES 27.7.2019 Masku VOI2 66 50,25 15,75
STARCREEK NIRVANA 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI3 59 63,41 -4,4118
STARCREEK OSCAR 21.9.2019 Hirvensalmi VOI0 40 55,31 -15,308
STARCREEK OSCAR 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI2 76 69,75 6,25
SVARTALWEN'S FRIA ASKA 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI1 vara sert 86 57,39 31,468
SVARTALWEN'S FRIA ASKA 27.7.2019 Masku VOI2 82 50,25 31,75
SVARTALWEN'S ZAIA SONJA 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,393
SVARTALWEN'S ZAIA SONJA 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
TAKA-TAPIOLAN MIRA 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI0 40 53,15 -13,154
TQ INOUK RIVER 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,393
TQ INOUK RIVER 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI- 40 56,91 -16,909
TQ INOUK RIVER 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI0 40 56,15 -16,154
WATERFOWLER CAPTAIN 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI2 67 58,5 8,5
WATERFOWLER COPPER 11.5.2019 Janakkala VOI0 40 63,41 -23,412
WATERFOWLER COPPER 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI1 80 70 10
WATERMARK'S TEXAS HOLD'EM 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI1 sert 97 57,7 45,191
WATERMARK'S TEXAS HOLD'EM 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 83 58 25
WATERMARK'S TEXAS HOLD'EM 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI1 vara sert 85 69,75 16,775
WAUHTI-WIIVAN WOITTO 18.5.2019 Kouvola VOI0 40 53,54 -13,538
WAUHTI-WIIVAN WOITTO 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,393
WAUHTI-WIIVAN WOITTO 14.9.2019 Kouvola VOI1 sert 85 56,91 32,305
WELJESTEN JOKER AU 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI1 86 57,7 28,296
WELJESTEN JOKER AU 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI2 65 70 -5
WELJESTEN MAURICE AU 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 70 57,7 12,296
WELJESTEN MAURICE AU 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI2 79 58 21
WELJESTEN MAURICE AU 19.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI2 77 61,87 15,133
WELJESTEN MAXIMUS AU 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI2 70 57,7 12,296
WELJESTEN MAXIMUS AU 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,8824
WELJESTEN MAXIMUS AU 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
WELJESTEN NUCLEUS AU 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,7 -17,704



WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI0 40 57,7 -17,704
WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 20.4.2019 Merikarvia VOI2 71 58,88 12,125
WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 27.4.2019 Tammela VOI2 81 51,08 29,917
WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI1 vara sert 86 63 25,3
WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 30.6.2019 Keuruu VOI0 40 49,88 -9,8824
WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 13.7.2019 Mäntyharju VOI1 84 70 14
WELJESTEN NUTTET AU 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI2 79 56,15 22,846
WELJESTEN QUIRIN AU 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI0 40 56,15 -16,154
WILDWITCH VAMOS 27.7.2019 Masku VOI0 40 50,25 -10,25
WILDWITCH VAMOS 8.9.2019 Kemijärvi VOI2 68 53,15 14,846
WILDWITCH VAMOS 5.10.2019 Loppi VOI0 40 56,15 -16,154
WILDWITCH VOLBEAT 13.4.2019 Espoo VOI0 40 58,5 -18,5
WILDWITCH VOLBEAT 4.5.2019 Laukaa VOI2 75 63,09 11,909
WILDWITCH VOLBEAT 5.5.2019 Laukaa VOI0 40 63 -23
WILDWITCH VOLBEAT 25.5.2019 Kärkölä VOI0 40 57,39 -17,393
WILLOWTWIG CRANBERRY 19.4.2019 Jyväskylä VOI1 vara sert 90 57,7 35,526
WILLOWTWIG CRANBERRY 18.5.2019 Kaustinen VOI1 82 58 24
WILLOWTWIG CRANBERRY 2.11.2019 Lapua VOI1 83 69,75 13,25


